
 

 
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT  
OFFICE OF THE SENIOR DEPUTY MATERIALS MANAGER 

 

 

 

No. S/02/Scrap Items/2022-MM       Dated: 27/10/2022 

 

E- Auction has been arranged through MSTC - e-auction vide Auction No. MSTC/TVC/COCHIN PORT 

TRUST/5/WILLINGDON ISLAND/22-23/24679[350664] to dispose off one lot of 

unserviceable/condemned MS Scrap materials mounted up in Cochin Port Authority  area as per the details 

given below :- 

 
LOT No. Description Quantity GST Location 

Pre-Bid 
EMD 
Amount 

 
01 

 
MS Scrap 50 MT 18% 

E-Wharf and M- 
Wharf 

Rs. 25,000/- 

 

Opening Date and Time : 31/10/2022 : 11.00 Hrs 

Closing date  and Time:  31/10/2022 :  16.30 Hrs. 

Inspection from Date : 27/10/2022  

Inspection Closing Date: 30/10/2022 till 16.00 Hrs. 

Contact Person: Sr. Dy. Materials Manager, Ph. 0484-258-2472/ Mob: 9847055131 

All bidders are requested to bring the Hard copy of this notification/MSTC- auction notice and show it to the 

security so as to inspect the lots. 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Sr. Dy. Materials Manager 

 

 

 

 

 


